
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day T.A. EDISON
LAKE

FLORENCE
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HUNTINGTON
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POOL

REDINGER
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CRANE
VALLEY

KERCK
HOFF

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 12,443 13,092 27,274 109,743 120,836 15,864 30,627 1,929 331,808 282 142 4,520 4,662 739.2
2 12,242 14,643 27,720 102,167 120,555 15,574 33,670 1,787 328,358 -3,450 -1,739 3,080 1,341 741.9
3 12,479 12,864 27,010 110,900 120,961 18,926 33,395 1,974 338,509 10,151 5,118 1,733 6,851 755.5
4 12,467 12,721 28,503 111,481 121,132 19,539 33,405 2,154 341,402 2,893 1,459 2,721 4,180 763.8
5 12,482 12,567 26,560 112,122 120,948 20,120 33,446 1,971 340,216 -1,186 -598 3,596 2,998 769.7
6 12,412 12,394 26,497 112,460 120,813 20,253 33,354 1,899 340,082 -134 -68 3,376 3,308 776.3
7 12,060 12,205 26,495 111,710 120,514 21,437 33,273 1,701 339,395 -687 -346 2,965 2,619 781.5
8 11,588 12,036 27,190 109,728 120,251 17,356 33,202 2,051 333,402 -5,993 -3,021 4,839 1,818 785.1
9 11,089 11,872 29,756 108,045 120,411 15,309 33,283 937 330,702 -2,700 -1,361 5,943 4,582 794.2

10 10,706 12,249 28,221 108,652 124,715 18,329 35,672 1,767 340,311 9,609 4,844 26,083 30,927 855.5
11 10,169 12,302 29,322 108,729 123,280 17,388 35,683 1,485 338,358 -1,953 -985 29,568 28,583 912.2
12 9,685 12,417 29,924 108,122 122,501 16,415 35,185 1,209 335,458 -2,900 -1,462 17,937 16,475 944.9
13 9,284 12,505 30,232 107,624 122,122 16,130 34,933 1,143 333,973 -1,485 -749 10,324 9,575 963.9
14 8,943 12,895 30,809 107,865 123,927 17,520 36,112 1,474 339,545 5,572 2,809 14,908 17,717 999.0
15 8,512 13,190 31,780 107,911 123,049 16,493 35,833 1,311 338,079 -1,466 -739 22,507 21,768 1,042.2
16 8,071 13,146 33,095 107,039 122,272 15,822 35,164 1,159 335,768 -2,311 -1,165 13,856 12,691 1,067.4
17 7,650 13,392 33,492 105,301 121,961 15,325 34,797 1,121 333,039 -2,729 -1,376 11,323 9,947 1,087.1
18 7,157 13,378 33,392 103,410 121,930 15,169 34,578 1,091 330,105 -2,934 -1,479 9,753 8,274 1,103.5
19 6,761 13,338 33,684 101,696 121,961 15,471 34,766 1,154 328,831 -1,274 -642 9,564 8,922 1,121.2
20 6,538 13,266 34,105 99,950 121,742 15,172 34,786 1,054 326,613 -2,218 -1,118 10,714 9,596 1,140.3
21 6,530 13,212 35,742 98,246 121,632 15,106 34,734 1,045 326,247 -366 -185 9,478 9,293 1,158.7
22 6,492 13,128 35,169 96,658 121,344 14,880 34,598 1,004 323,273 -2,974 -1,499 8,837 7,338 1,173.2
23 6,428 13,065 34,151 95,353 121,309 17,723 34,453 916 323,398 125 63 6,883 6,946 1,187.0
24 6,352 12,867 33,311 93,954 121,138 20,751 34,287 2,219 324,879 1,481 747 5,141 5,888 1,198.7
25 6,275 12,713 31,447 92,748 121,033 20,604 34,174 2,216 321,210 -3,669 -1,850 6,696 4,846 1,208.3
26 6,183 12,536 31,958 91,313 120,921 20,190 34,061 2,224 319,386 -1,824 -920 6,594 5,674 1,219.6
27 6,111 12,315 30,957 90,265 120,914 18,807 33,990 2,332 315,691 -3,695 -1,863 6,151 4,288 1,228.1
28 6,058 12,113 29,746 88,932 121,110 18,314 34,144 2,220 312,637 -3,054 -1,540 7,115 5,575 1,239.1
29 5,986 11,906 29,070 87,429 121,149 19,694 34,236 2,222 311,692 -945 -476 7,084 6,608 1,252.2
30 5,912 11,717 29,483 85,943 120,936 19,762 34,154 2,220 310,127 -1,565 -789 6,825 6,036 1,264.2
31 5,824 11,488 28,628 84,348 120,954 19,686 34,041 2,220 307,189 -2,938 -1,481 6,584 5,103 1,274.3

Totals -24,3370 274,429

Acre - Feet 544,330
* October 1, 2022 to date
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